
1K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany


https://ecg-electro.eu/

ECG RM 100 Max black
Hand blender
Product code: 100002130055
EAN: 8592131000797

https://ecg-electro.eu/


2K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany


https://ecg-electro.eu/

Technical specification

Input power (W) 400

Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 ~ 50/60

Power supply Cord

Power Cord length (cm) 200

Noise level (dB) 90

Fuse Yes

Product specification

Removable extension Yes

Extension type Stainless steel

Blades type Stainless steel

Variable speed control jacket

Turbo button 600ml/500ml

Chopping function No

Crushing ice function Yes

Whipping function No

Pulse switch No

Intuitive control No

Ergonomic handle No

Simple maintenance Yes

Light indicator Yes

Design

Colour black

Material plastic/stainless steel

Weight & Dimensions

Height (cm) 24

Width (cm) 13.2

Depth (cm) 24

Weight (kg) 1.55

67

370

67

10.1

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

132

240

240

1,55

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)

https://ecg-electro.eu/


3K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany


https://ecg-electro.eu/

https://ecg-electro.eu/

