



# ECG RM 100 Max black

## Hand blender

Product code: 100002130055

EAN: 8592131000797

- Powerful 400W motor and Turbo button for fast and efficient mixing
- Blades and mixing attachment made of stainless steel
- Rich accessories: mixing bowl, whisk and food chopper
- Ergonomic handle, simple operation and light construction
- Extra long power cable (2 meters)

- Handy helper for easy preparation of sauces, toppings, soups, mayonnaise and children's meals
- Mixing container (volume 600 ml) with measuring cup and lid, which also functions as a non-slip mat for the container
- Whipping whisks for making whipped creams, snow from egg whites,
- whipped pastries and mixed desserts
- A food chopper (with a 500 ml container) that you can use to chop food such as meat, cheese, onions, herbs, garlic, carrots, walnut and almond kernels, plums, etc.
- Powerful 400W motor as a guarantee of fast and efficient mixing of many types of ingredients

- Intuitive control that even novice cooks can handle
- Practical Turbo button that instantly activates maximum mixing performance
- Removable stainless steel mixing attachment
- Sharp stainless steel blades
- Safe operation thanks to integrated overheating protection
- Ergonomic handle for comfortable handling
- Mixer body and container made of highquality plastic
- Simple cleaning
- Noise 90 dB

- Elegant black design that blends in with any kitchen equipment without any problems
- Dimensions of the mixer  $370 \times 67 \times 67$  mm
- The weight of the mixer itself is only 0.51 kg with accessories 1 kg
- Connection to a standard socket (rated voltage 220-240 V, rated frequency 50/60 Hz)
- Extra long 200cm cable that guarantees freedom of movement throughout the kitchen
- Not intended for crushing ice, chopping nuts, coffee beans, grains or other hard foods



## **Technical specification**

Input power (W)	400
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz)	220-240 ~ 50/60
Power supply	Cord
Power Cord length (cm)	200
Noise level (dB)	90
Fuse	Yes

## **Product specification**

Removable extension	Yes
Extension type	Stainless steel
Blades type	Stainless steel
Variable speed control	No
Turbo button	Yes
Chopping function	No
Crushing ice function	Yes
Whipping function	No
Pulse switch	No
Intuitive control	No
Ergonomic handle	No
Simple maintenance	Yes
Light indicator	Yes

#### Design

Colour	black
Material	plastic/stainless steel

### Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	67
HEIGHT (MM)	370
LENGTH (MM)	67
WEIGHT (KG)	1.01

## Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	132
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	240
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	240
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	1,55



#### Hand blender with a wide range of accessories

The stick blender **ECG RM 100 Max Black** is a practical kitchen helper that can greatly facilitate the preparation of a wide range of meals. Thanks to the **powerful 400W motor** and **mixing container with measuring cup and lid**, you can conveniently mix soups and sauces or prepare baby food in it. The **Whisk Whisk** allows you to make creams and snow from egg whites. And since the supplied accessories also include a **food chopper**, you can also easily chop meat, cheese, onions or even almonds. In short, the scope of this mixer is very wide. Thanks to the **elegant black design**, the mixer fits in with any kitchen equipment without any problems.



#### Powerful engine and Turbo function

At the heart of this immersion blender is a reliable **400W motor** that provides enough power to handle all common kitchen tasks. At the same time, you also have a practical **Turbo** button available here, which allows you to quickly activate maximum power - for example, when grinding tougher ingredients. The mixer motor also has built-in **overheating protection**, which automatically switches off the device in case of excessive load. So you can mix without worrying about safety.



#### Quality stainless steel components

The removable mixing attachment and mixing blades are made **of stainless steel**, which ensures a long life of the device, maximum hygienic mixing and easy cleaning. Stainless steel is corrosion resistant and does not absorb odors or tastes, making it ideal as a hand blender material.



#### Maximum freedom of movement

The advantages of the ECG RM 100 Max Black hand mixer also include an **extra long power cable**. It measures a full **2 meters**, which gives you complete freedom of movement throughout the kitchen without being limited by the proximity of an electrical outlet. You can mix comfortably at the stove, at the kitchen island or even at the sink.



#### Lightweight and ergonomic design

This immersion blender also boasts a **low weight** and an **ergonomically shaped handle**. It fits comfortably in the hand and handling it is extremely comfortable even during mixing itself. The compact design (with dimensions of  $370 \times 67 \times 67$  mm) allows the mixer to be easily stored in any kitchen cabinet or drawer. Bottom line: this blender is not only reliable and efficient, but also lightweight, user-friendly and very compact, so you can't leave it in the kitchen.



#### Simple operation

The ECG RM 100 Max Black mixer was also designed with an emphasis on ease of use. Its operation is very intuitive, so every member of the family can handle it - just plug it into the mains, immerse it in a container and press the button. You can also use the Turbo button for more intense performance. Nothing else needs to be complicatedly studied or set up. You can thus fully enjoy the advantages of fast and efficient preparation of your favorite dishes. In addition, you will definitely appreciate the easy maintenance of the mixer (just wipe the top with a damp cloth, you can wash the bottom of the mixer and the container in warm soapy water - detailed cleaning instructions can be found in the manual).

